Sl Description of Goods AmountDisc. %perRateQuantityHSN/SAC

No.

1 Rate Dif Discount IGST Purchase 30,170.00620469
INTEGRATED TAX (IGST) 1,508.50

Round Off 0.50
Bill Details:

Agst Ref PRD00061 / MULTI BILLS 55,669.00 Dr

New Ref DIFF OF DN PRD00061 23,990.00 Cr

Total ī 31,679.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Thirty One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy 
Nine Only

Company’s PAN : AJYPB1210A

E. & O.E

Company’s Bank Details
Bank Name : Kotak Mahindra Bank
A/c No. : 1811445172
Branch & IFS Code : Raja Street & KKBK0008655

for VIRATRA CASH AND CARRY

Authorised Signatory